

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C).....CC No(s).
3822-3828/2016

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/11/2015 in RFA No. 3907/2013 20/11/2015 in RFA No. 3908/2013 20/11/2015 in RFA No. 1488/2014 20/11/2015 in RFA No. 4101/2013 20/11/2015 in RFA No. 4102/2013 20/11/2015 in RFA No. 4099/2013 20/11/2015 in RFA No. 5410/2013 20/11/2015 in RFA No. 4098/2013 20/11/2015 in RFA No. 2632/2015 20/11/2015 in RFA No. 3124/2013 20/11/2015 in RFA No. 3135/2013 20/11/2015 in RFA No. 3120/2013 20/11/2015 in RFA No. 3121/2013 20/11/2015 in RFA No. 3127/2013 20/11/2015 in RFA No. 3136/2013 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

ISHWAR SINGH ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS ETC ETC

Respondent(s)

Date : 25/02/2016 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv. (mentioned by)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters tomorrow on 26th February, 2016 before the appropriate Bench.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
ASHOK RAJ SINGH
Date: 2016.02.26
17:25:10 IST

(Ashok Raj Singh)

(Veena Khara)

Court Master

Court Master

Reason: