

SECTION IVB

Ch. Matter

Listed on.

Court No.

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA Item No.
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION NOS.17-19

(Application for deletion of proforma Respondent Nos. 4-5 in SLP (C) No. 4915 of 2016, Respondent Nos. 4 to 8 in SLP (C) No. 4918 of 2016 and Respondent Nos. 4-12 in SLP (C) No. 4928 of 2016)

IN

PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL(CIVIL)NO.4914-29 OF 2016

WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF

Samunder & Ors. Etc. Etc. ...Petitioner(s)
Versus
State of Haryana & Ors. Etc. ...Respondent(s)

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted that Ms. Usha Nandini V, Advocate for the petitioners has on 01.03.2016 filed above mentioned application for deletion of proforma respondent and the same are registered as I.A. Nos. 17-19 are place with the SLP paper books.

The above-mentioned applications are listed before Hon'ble Court (In Chamber) with this office report.

Dated this the 29th day of August, 2016.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to :- Ms. Usha Nandini V, Adv.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Com1/Mty