

ITEM NO.22

COURT NO.5 SECTION IVB  
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(C) No(s). 16625-16627/2016  
(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/11/2015  
in RFA No. 5261/2013 20/11/2015 in RFA No. 5262/2013 20/11/2015 in  
RFA No. 5264/2013 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At  
Chandigarh)

KRISHAN KUMAR AND ORS. ETC ETC

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA AND ORS.  
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date : 25/11/2016 These petitions were called on for hearing today.  
CORAM :

HON&#39;BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aditya Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As prayed, one week&#39;s time is granted to the  
counsel for the petitioners to file requisite spare  
copies.

List thereafter.

(Madhu Bala)

(Tapan Kr.Chakraborty)

Court Master

Court Master